CM5-P1000
NVIDIA Pascal™ GP107 Quadro® P1000
PCIe/104 Graphics Module
User’s Manual
Manual Rev.: 1.0
Revision Date: November 1, 2021
Part No: 50M-00052-1000
ii Revision History

3.175 125
8 Introduction
1.8 Ordering Information
CM5-P1000-DP
PCIe/104 Type 1 graphics module, NVIDIA Quadro P1000
(640 CUDA cores), 4GB GDDR5, 0°C to +60°C
CM5-P1000-DP-ETT
PCIe/104 Type 1 graphics module, NVIDIA Quadro P1000
(640 CUDA cores), 4GB GDDR5, -40°C to +85°C
For conformal coating please contact your local sales representa-
tive.
1.9 Unpacking Checklist
Before unpacking, check the shipping carton for any damage. If
the shipping carton and/or contents are damaged, inform your
dealer immediately. Retain the shipping carton and packing
materials for inspection. Obtain authorization from your dealer
before returning any product to ADLINK. Ensure that the fol-
lowing items are included in the package.
CM5-P1000 PCIe/104 Graphics Module
Introduction  9
CM5-P1000
1.10 Optional Cooling Solutions
The following cooling solutions are available for purchase sepa-
rately. Please contact your ADLINK representative for detailed
more information and mechanical drawings.
CMx-P1000TM-00
CM5-P1000 heat spreader, -40°C to 85°C
(P/N: 91-95291-100E)
CMx-P1000TM-10
CM5-P1000 passive heat sink, -40°C to 85°C with air flow
(P/N: 91-95291-200E)
10 Introduction
CMx-P1000TM-20
CM5-P1000 active heat sink, -10°C to 70°C
(P/N: 91-95291-300E)
CMx-P1000TM-30
CM5-P1000 active heat sink (for ETT testing only, requires
external 4-pin Molex power), -40°C to 85°C
(P/N: 91-95291-400E)
Interfaces  1
CM5-P1000
2 Interfaces
2.1 Board Layout